SHENZHEN TONGSION TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
Tel: (+86) 0755-22678831
E-mail: sales@tongsion.com
Media Converter Series
Page 1 of 5
Nov 01 / 2014
Rev. 2.0

2. Line loss is excessive during the fiber wiring. Excessive loss in connector plug-in and fiber soldering welding, and
excessive intermediate nodes may cause excessive loss rate or abnormal operation.
ORDERING INFORMATION
PN Fiber mode Connector Wavelength Distance
TX
power
(dbm)
RX
power
(dhm)
TS-2200 Multi-mode dual fiber SC 850nm 550m
-17~-1
2
≤-20.0
TS-2200S02 Multi-mode dual fiber SC 1310nm 2 Km
-17~-1
2
≤-20.0
TS-2200S10 Single-mode dual fiber SC 1310nm 10 Km -6~-12 ≤-21.0
TS-2200S20 Single-mode dual fiber SC 1310nm 20 Km -3~-8 ≤-23.0
TS-2200S40 Single-mode dual fiber SC 1550nm 40 Km -3~-0 ≤-25.0
TS-2200S60 Single-mode dual fiber SC 1550nm 60 Km
TS-2200S80 Single-mode dual fiber SC 1550nm 80 Km ≥1 ≤-27.0
TS-3200S10
Single-mode single
fiber
SC